(125) 1500m - Zeny

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(94)
(295)
(149)
(280)
(85)
(165)

Meno

HEGEDUSOVA Kristina
SURANOVA Karin
JANECKOVA Lucia
KUBASCIKOVA Alzbeta
DEBNARIKOVA Sofia
MYDLIKOVA Katarina

Bodovanie po 12 disciplinach
SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

SK SOG Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia TU Kosice

Finale Atletickej ligy 2016
Dubnica nad Vahom 10.09.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.17. o 3:45

Nar.

1996
2000
1995
2000
2000
1997

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra
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Vykon

4:49,36
4:51,59
4:54,55
5:15,22
5:17,71
5:18,08

174,5
168,5
108
80
47
42
24
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